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Anlage
Im Unterried, 67489 Kirrweiler
christian.faul@tennisclub-kirrweiler.de

Sportwart/in
Woidy, Patrick
T 01794792381 patrickwoidy@tennisclub-kirrweiler.de

Jugendwart/in
Hilzendegen, Kira
T 015788324588 kira.hilzendegen@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kraft, Gunther
T 0170 7525179 gunther@wkraft.de
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Herren 50 1

MF: Markus Kiefer; T 06321 952600

m 0176 97623174, kiefer-markus@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Siesing, Michael
Flicks, Stefan
Mdiller, Udo
Baumann, Peter
Kiefer, Markus
Massinger, Horst
Rech, Hans

Falke, Ingo
Schmidt, Steffen
Richardt, Gerhard
Platz, Helmut
Kissner, Wilfried
WeiRbrod, Ludwig
Kleindienst, Hermann
WeiR3, Matthias
Rudolph, Stefan
Schéadler, Wolfgang
Muller-Berg, Jorg
Glaser, Hans-Peter
Kirsch, Wilhelm

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16851192
16500210
16101491
15351315
16451532
15351464
14906239
16352048
16552030
15805012
16405537
15451775
14951880
15804948
16753677
16105097
16705295
16605392
15006021
14405426

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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